
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,3ºC 73%12:00

End 19,3ºC 73%12:20

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 13 Antonio Pinto Individual 98 23:59:48 09:44 [1] 196 Km 07:21

2 2 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere 94 24:13:57 09:31 [7] 188 Km 07:44

3 32 David Faustino SS CGD 91 24:00:09 11:05 [4] 182 Km 07:55

4 21 João Santos Miles&Vibes 87 24:09:28 08:54 [76] 174 Km 08:20

5 3 João Moreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 85 23:49:33 11:02 [8] 170 Km 08:25

6 14 Calos Fernandes Individual 81 24:07:40 11:27 [1] 162 Km 08:56

7 12 Williams Rodriguez Individual 80 23:19:39 10:18 [3] 160 Km 08:45

8 22 Martinho Sousa Miles&Vibes 78 24:16:51 10:18 [77] 156 Km 09:20

9 23 Pedro Gilvaz Miles&Vibes 71 24:20:44 10:10 [4] 142 Km 10:17

10 19 Gilberto Costa javalis100limites 70 23:47:40 10:20 [16] 140 Km 10:12

11 15 Carlos Manuel Costa Moreira Simões Individual 70 24:02:09 11:48 [1] 140 Km 10:18

12 4 Nuno Caraça Estragados 69 23:29:17 12:56 [1] 138 Km 10:13

13 24 Ricardo Lento Miles&Vibes 66 23:56:49 11:11 [1] 132 Km 10:53

14 30 Mike funner Run & Fun 66 24:00:25 10:51 [1] 132 Km 10:55

15 9 Roman Romanyuk
Federação Portuguesa das 
Associações de Pessoas com 
Diabetes- Projeto Blue0

65 14:44:06 09:35 [1] 130 Km 06:48

16 31 Marcos Carvalho RUNNING ESPINHO 60 23:59:20 11:30 [6] 120 Km 12:00

17 27 Cláudio Santos Run & Fun 60 24:00:24 10:38 [19] 120 Km 12:00

18 1 Artur Rodrigues Artur Rodrigues 57 24:15:01 13:05 [1] 114 Km 12:46

19 26 Céu Vilar Run & Fun 55 21:03:30 10:43 [1] 110 Km 11:29

20 16 Luis Morais Individual 55 23:46:21 11:21 [1] 110 Km 12:58

21 6 Monica Morais Individual 52 23:46:16 13:06 [1] 104 Km 13:43

22 7 Darik Vieira Baiense Individual 52 23:59:18 13:13 [1] 104 Km 13:50

23 20 Tony e javalis100limites 51 22:32:59 11:48 [4] 102 Km 13:16

24 25 Diogo Silva Run & Fun 45 21:23:51 10:48 [1] 90 Km 14:16

25 17 Carla Pereira javalis100limites 41 23:38:05 06:01 [32] 82 Km 17:18

26 28 Américo Costa Run & Fun 38 12:28:01 10:44 [1] 76 Km 09:51

27 10 Isaac Costa Individual 36 16:56:07 11:51 [1] 72 Km 14:07

28 18 Cristina Duarte javalis100limites 36 23:28:27 16:11 [1] 72 Km 19:34

29 29 Manuel Moreira Run & Fun 33 14:33:29 11:49 [2] 66 Km 13:14

30 5 Marco Costa GINÁSIO CLUBE DE BRAGANÇA 27 23:38:29 11:46 [1] 54 Km 26:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 07-set.-2025 12:29

24H

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 6 Monica Morais Individual 52 23:46:16 13:06 [1] 104 Km 13:43

Senior Masculino
1 21 João Santos Miles&Vibes 87 24:09:28 08:54 [76] 174 Km 08:20

2 22 Martinho Sousa Miles&Vibes 78 24:16:51 10:18 [77] 156 Km 09:20

3 23 Pedro Gilvaz Miles&Vibes 71 24:20:44 10:10 [4] 142 Km 10:17

4 4 Nuno Caraça Estragados 69 23:29:17 12:56 [1] 138 Km 10:13

5 7 Darik Vieira Baiense Individual 52 23:59:18 13:13 [1] 104 Km 13:50

6 25 Diogo Silva Run & Fun 45 21:23:51 10:48 [1] 90 Km 14:16

Veterana F40
1 26 Céu Vilar Run & Fun 55 21:03:30 10:43 [1] 110 Km 11:29

2 17 Carla Pereira javalis100limites 41 23:38:05 06:01 [32] 82 Km 17:18

Veterana F50
1 18 Cristina Duarte javalis100limites 36 23:28:27 16:11 [1] 72 Km 19:34

Veterano M40

1 2 Paulo Ferreira Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do 
Zêzere 94 24:13:57 09:31 [7] 188 Km 07:44

2 3 João Moreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 85 23:49:33 11:02 [8] 170 Km 08:25

3 12 Williams Rodriguez Individual 80 23:19:39 10:18 [3] 160 Km 08:45

4 19 Gilberto Costa javalis100limites 70 23:47:40 10:20 [16] 140 Km 10:12

5 24 Ricardo Lento Miles&Vibes 66 23:56:49 11:11 [1] 132 Km 10:53

6 9 Roman Romanyuk
Federação Portuguesa das 
Associações de Pessoas com 
Diabetes- Projeto Blue0

65 14:44:06 09:35 [1] 130 Km 06:48

7 31 Marcos Carvalho RUNNING ESPINHO 60 23:59:20 11:30 [6] 120 Km 12:00

8 27 Cláudio Santos Run & Fun 60 24:00:24 10:38 [19] 120 Km 12:00

9 10 Isaac Costa Individual 36 16:56:07 11:51 [1] 72 Km 14:07

10 5 Marco Costa GINÁSIO CLUBE DE BRAGANÇA 27 23:38:29 11:46 [1] 54 Km 26:16

Veterano M50
1 13 Antonio Pinto Individual 98 23:59:48 09:44 [1] 196 Km 07:21

2 32 David Faustino SS CGD 91 24:00:09 11:05 [4] 182 Km 07:55

3 14 Calos Fernandes Individual 81 24:07:40 11:27 [1] 162 Km 08:56

4 15 Carlos Manuel Costa Moreira Simões Individual 70 24:02:09 11:48 [1] 140 Km 10:18

5 30 Mike funner Run & Fun 66 24:00:25 10:51 [1] 132 Km 10:55

6 1 Artur Rodrigues Artur Rodrigues 57 24:15:01 13:05 [1] 114 Km 12:46

7 16 Luis Morais Individual 55 23:46:21 11:21 [1] 110 Km 12:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,3ºC 73%12:00

End 20,3ºC 83%12:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 07-set.-2025 12:29

24H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



8 20 Tony e javalis100limites 51 22:32:59 11:48 [4] 102 Km 13:16

9 28 Américo Costa Run & Fun 38 12:28:01 10:44 [1] 76 Km 09:51

10 29 Manuel Moreira Run & Fun 33 14:33:29 11:49 [2] 66 Km 13:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 07-set.-2025 12:29

24H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

19,3ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Lourosa Em Movimento - No Stop 145 24:02:01 290 Km

213 Célia Santos 33 09:31 66 Km

216 Pedro Matos 36 08:35 72 Km

214 João Santos 32 08:53 64 Km

215 Marco Marques 44 01:38 88 Km

2 Miles & Vibes non-stop 137 23:53:41 274 Km

228 Tiago Magalhães 26 09:34 52 Km

225 Ana Santos 36 09:13 72 Km

227 Renato Amaral 40 08:31 80 Km

226 Diogo Gonçalves 35 07:55 70 Km

3 Maia Runners 132 24:03:36 264 Km

223 Bernardino Andrade 34 09:50 68 Km

221 Céu Costa 32 10:16 64 Km

222 Sofia Azevedo 34 10:27 68 Km

224 Francisco Silva 32 09:54 64 Km

4 Corvos Running by S.V.P. 126 24:07:02 252 Km

206 Cláudio Castro 31 09:50 62 Km

208 João Ferreira 34 09:18 68 Km

205 Bruno Barge 32 09:39 64 Km

207 Filipe Estevex 29 10:12 58 Km

5 Já acabou? 124 24:15:38 248 Km

210 Daniela Sá 29 10:24 58 Km

209 Ana Amorim 29 11:38 58 Km

211 Joana Sá 27 11:42 54 Km

212 Sérgio Coelho 39 08:33 78 Km

6 Os Troca Turnos 123 24:07:07 246 Km

233 Inês Ferreira Gonçalves Vieira 25 12:14 50 Km

236 Tiago José Cardoso Gonçalves Vieira 32 09:29 64 Km

234 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves 28 01:37 56 Km

235 Sérgio Leopoldo Teixeira borges de castro 38 08:00 76 Km

7 Lourosa Em Movimento - Sem Sesta 123 24:18:37 246 Km

217 Vera Oliveira 30 10:29 60 Km

220 Ruben Silva 29 10:19 58 Km

218 Hugo Silva 33 07:55 66 Km

219 Ricardo Moreira 31 08:16 62 Km

8 O BANDO DOS QUATRO 96 23:46:03 192 Km

230 Vera Leite 26 00:46 52 Km

229 Silvia Baptista 25 10:51 50 Km

232 Valter Mota 15 17:30 30 Km

231 Marcelo Fernandes 30 09:54 60 Km

9 CAL - Babes Pernetas 24 23:08:31 48 Km

204 Teresa Tavares 5 18:40 10 Km

202 Dora Dias 6 14:53 12 Km

203 Marlene Ferreira 2 23:47 4 Km

201 Barbara Silva 11 12:57 22 Km

11:59 73%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 07-set.-2025 12:30

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

24H ESTAFETAS LAP 2 KM



Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

19,3ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 8 80 96 23:54:36 192 Km

101 Tânia Vieira 56 08:58 112 Km

102 Gonçalo Silva Ferreira 40 08:28 80 Km

2 JAM - Juventude Atlética Mozelense 90 22:34:37 180 Km

108 Ricardo Seromenho 64 07:08 128 Km

107 Manuel Pereira 26 07:40 52 Km

3 CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Os Bejecas 2 38 23:53:03 76 Km

106 Leandro Araújo 20 02:00 40 Km

105 Americo Gomes 18 10:36 36 Km

4 CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Os Bejecas 1 28 23:47:45 56 Km

104 Nuno Silva 14 06:50 28 Km

103 Joel Santos 14 10:58 28 Km

11:59 73%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 07-set.-2025 12:31

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

24H DUPLAS LAP 2 KM



Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16,3ºC 94%16:00

End 17,3ºC 94%03:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 317 Luis Manuel Trigo VFC - Vitória Futebol Cluve Setubal 20 03:07:41 08:34 [11] 40 Km 04:42

2 305 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 18 03:07:31 09:14 [10] 36 Km 05:13

3 303 Bruno Pinho CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 17 02:58:03 09:15 [2] 34 Km 05:14

4 316 Carlos Couto Outlaw runners 17 02:58:56 09:45 [5] 34 Km 05:16

5 313 José  Rodrigues costa Individual 15 02:53:24 09:26 [1] 30 Km 05:47

6 301 António Fernandes Amigos do trail OAZ 15 02:58:54 08:31 [1] 30 Km 05:58

7 308 Luis Marques Individual 15 03:06:43 10:24 [1] 30 Km 06:13

8 306 Nuno Lima CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:07:32 11:32 [2] 30 Km 06:15

9 312 César Sousa Individual 15 03:17:36 10:57 [3] 30 Km 06:35

10 309 Catarina Ribeiro Individual 14 03:48:49 11:53 [1] 28 Km 08:10

11 307 Ana Sofia Pires Vieira Individual 13 03:04:17 11:52 [1] 26 Km 07:05

12 314 Erika Darcilia Outlaw runners 11 03:00:01 14:39 [1] 22 Km 08:11

13 315 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw runners 11 03:00:07 14:39 [1] 22 Km 08:11

14 302 Ricardo Ramos CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 10 03:12:03 11:06 [5] 20 Km 09:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 07-set.-2025 10:39

3H

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 307 Ana Sofia Pires Vieira Individual 13 03:04:17 11:52 [1] 26 Km 07:05

Senior Masculino
1 308 Luis Marques Individual 15 03:06:43 10:24 [1] 30 Km 06:13

2 302 Ricardo Ramos CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 10 03:12:03 11:06 [5] 20 Km 09:36

Veterana F40
1 309 Catarina Ribeiro Individual 14 03:48:49 11:53 [1] 28 Km 08:10

2 314 Erika Darcilia Outlaw runners 11 03:00:01 14:39 [1] 22 Km 08:11

Veterano M40
1 303 Bruno Pinho CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 17 02:58:03 09:15 [2] 34 Km 05:14

2 301 António Fernandes Amigos do trail OAZ 15 02:58:54 08:31 [1] 30 Km 05:58

3 315 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw runners 11 03:00:07 14:39 [1] 22 Km 08:11

Veterano M50
1 305 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 18 03:07:31 09:14 [10] 36 Km 05:13

2 316 Carlos Couto Outlaw runners 17 02:58:56 09:45 [5] 34 Km 05:16

3 313 José  Rodrigues costa Individual 15 02:53:24 09:26 [1] 30 Km 05:47

4 306 Nuno Lima CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 15 03:07:32 11:32 [2] 30 Km 06:15

5 312 César Sousa Individual 15 03:17:36 10:57 [3] 30 Km 06:35

Veterano M60
1 317 Luis Manuel Trigo VFC - Vitória Futebol Cluve Setubal 20 03:07:41 08:34 [11] 40 Km 04:42

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,3ºC 56%16:00

End 17,3ºC 94%03:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 07-set.-2025 10:40

3H - SOLO - ESCALÕES

24H de P 2025
Feira, PT

06-setembro-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


